
SG MTBO 2012 sob 21.4.2012 20:10
SPORTident results Middle distance created by MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2006

    Pl    Stno Name                           Time                                                                                                                        

M 14  (4)                            5.5 km   7 C                                   
                                                      1(31)    2(32)    3(33)   4(34)   5(35)   6(36)   7(100)        F                                                   

     1       85  Finder, Markus                16:38      2:04     5:15     8:33   10:04   12:30   14:33    16:17    16:38                                                   
               HSV Graz                                2:04     3:11     3:18    1:31    2:26    2:03     1:44     0:21                                                   
     2       32  Petrovi č, Gašper              21:49      2:17     5:47    10:23   12:39   16:53   19:06    21:23    21:49                                                   
               OK Polaris                              2:17     3:30     4:36    2:16    4:14    2:13     2:17     0:26                                                   
     3       21  Andrejc, Žiga                 25:32      3:27     6:20     9:35   11:14   13:47   15:48    25:07    25:32                                                   
               OK Slovenj Gradec                       3:27     2:53     3:15    1:39    2:33    2:01     9:19     0:25                                                   
     4       37  Petrovi č, Filip               37:38      4:56    11:08    21:06   26:33   30:38   34:02    37:03    37:38                                                   
               OK Polaris                              4:56     6:12     9:58    5:27    4:05    3:24     3:01     0:35                                                   

W 14  (1)                            5.5 km   7 C                                   
                                                      1(31)    2(32)    3(33)   4(34)   5(35)   6(36)   7(100)        F                                                   

           102  Swoboda, Anna                    mp     32:49    -----    46:06   48:33   52:12   56:15  1:03:12  1:03:34            15:58   19:43                          
               OL HSV Wr. Neustadt                    32:49             13:17    2:27    3:39    4:03     6:57     0:22              *38     *32                          

M 15-17  (4)                         7.5 km   10 C                                  
                                                      1(31)    2(41)    3(32)   4(48)   5(53)   6(39)    7(35)    8(50)   9(36)  10(100)       F                          

     1       49  Dobnik, Rafael                24:16      1:14     4:08     8:15   12:24   14:56   16:39    18:31    21:00   22:21    23:55   24:16                          
               OLC Union Viktring                      1:14     2:54     4:07    4:09    2:32    1:43     1:52     2:29    1:21     1:34    0:21                          
     2       14  Marot, Blaž                   33:29      1:32     4:46     8:57   18:35   23:57   25:50    27:52    30:20   31:41    33:13   33:29                          
               OK Slovenj Gradec                       1:32     3:14     4:11    9:38    5:22    1:53     2:02     2:28    1:21     1:32    0:16                          
     3        9  Andrejc, Klemen               41:32      1:29     6:31    12:39   18:42   23:53   26:10    28:44    36:12   39:24    41:03   41:32                          
               OK Slovenj Gradec                       1:29     5:02     6:08    6:03    5:11    2:17     2:34     7:28    3:12     1:39    0:29                          

            30  Petrovi č, Blaž                   mp     -----    -----     4:08   -----   -----   10:37    12:38    15:55   17:18    18:55   19:14             1:45    7:16 
               OK Polaris                                                4:08                    6:29     2:01     3:17    1:23     1:37    0:19              *38     *33 
                                                       8:31                                                                                                               
                                                        *34                                                                                                               

W 15-17  (4)                         6.8 km   9 C                                   
                                                      1(38)    2(32)    3(33)   4(34)   5(39)   6(35)    7(50)    8(36)  9(100)        F                                  

     1       38  Pirker, Lisa                  20:21      1:44     4:28     7:43    9:09   11:30   13:46    16:27    18:07   19:58    20:21                                  
               Naturfreunde Villach Ori                 1:44     2:44     3:15    1:26    2:21    2:16     2:41     1:40    1:51     0:23                                  
     2       90  Peroutka, Sophie              20:54      1:44     4:22     7:44    9:15   11:59   14:21    17:06    18:45   20:32    20:54                                  
               OL HSV Wr. Neustadt                     1:44     2:38     3:22    1:31    2:44    2:22     2:45     1:39    1:47     0:22                                  
     3       13  Kuhelnik, Ina                 25:14      3:28     6:20    10:06   11:55   15:11   17:46    21:25    22:59   24:53    25:14                                  
               OK Slovenj Gradec                       3:28     2:52     3:46    1:49    3:16    2:35     3:39     1:34    1:54     0:21                                  
     4      101  Hofer, Saskia                 27:38      3:12     7:05    10:51   12:44   16:26   19:35    22:42    25:03   27:15    27:38                                  
               OL HSV Wr. Neustadt                     3:12     3:53     3:46    1:53    3:42    3:09     3:07     2:21    2:12     0:23                                  
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M ELITE  (22)                        14.3 km   18 C                                 
                                                      1(40)    2(37)    3(41)   4(42)   5(33)   6(43)    7(44)    8(45)   9(46)   10(48)  11(49)   12(39)  13(35)  14(50) 
                                                     15(51)   16(52)   17(36) 18(100)       F                                                                             

     1       87  Schachinger, Bernhard         47:48      1:40     3:24     5:16    8:56   11:43   15:49    19:53    23:19   26:43    30:55   34:14    36:12   38:20   40:32 
               HSV Ried im Innkreis                    1:40     1:44     1:52    3:40    2:47    4:06     4:04     3:26    3:24     4:12    3:19     1:58    2:08    2:12 
                                                      43:09    44:47    46:03   47:30   47:48                                                                             
                                                       2:37     1:38     1:16    1:27    0:18                                                                             
     2       46  Breitschädel, Tobias          49:16      2:59     4:43     6:50   10:38   15:52   19:40    23:42    26:54   29:04    33:17   37:06    38:43   40:25   42:32 
               ASKOE Henndorf                          2:59     1:44     2:07    3:48    5:14    3:48     4:02     3:12    2:10     4:13    3:49     1:37    1:42    2:07 
                                                      44:56    46:21    47:30   48:57   49:16                                                                             
                                                       2:24     1:25     1:09    1:27    0:19                                                                             
     3       42  Haselsberger, Kevin           52:00      3:12     5:51     9:32   14:40   17:30   21:09    25:34    28:47   31:05    36:23   40:03    41:40   43:07   45:17 
               Naturfreunde Villach Ori                 3:12     2:39     3:41    5:08    2:50    3:39     4:25     3:13    2:18     5:18    3:40     1:37    1:27    2:10 
                                                      47:41    49:17    50:27   51:44   52:00                                                                             
                                                       2:24     1:36     1:10    1:17    0:16                                                                             
     4      111  Korchagin, Victor             52:53      2:08     4:06     6:23   10:06   12:55   16:44    22:06    25:37   30:37    35:37   39:25    41:10   42:50   45:01 
               Giant-Russia                            2:08     1:58     2:17    3:43    2:49    3:49     5:22     3:31    5:00     5:00    3:48     1:45    1:40    2:11 
                                                      47:30    49:42    51:06   52:35   52:53                                                                             
                                                       2:29     2:12     1:24    1:29    0:18                                                                             
     5      118  Turra, Piero                  53:22      2:47     4:29     6:46   11:28   14:15   18:06    22:26    25:55   30:21    36:38   39:51    41:37   43:21   45:36 
               G.S. Pavione                            2:47     1:42     2:17    4:42    2:47    3:51     4:20     3:29    4:26     6:17    3:13     1:46    1:44    2:15 
                                                      48:21    50:06    51:33   53:04   53:22                                                                             
                                                       2:45     1:45     1:27    1:31    0:18                                                                             
     6       18  Klan čnik, Janez               55:19      1:48     3:52     6:22   10:53   15:12   22:46    29:49    32:59   35:06    39:24   43:10    44:51   46:27   48:35 
               OK Slovenj Gradec                       1:48     2:04     2:30    4:31    4:19    7:34     7:03     3:10    2:07     4:18    3:46     1:41    1:36    2:08 
                                                      51:01    52:26    53:33   54:59   55:19                                                                             
                                                       2:26     1:25     1:07    1:26    0:20                                                                             
     7        3  Vidovi č, Iztok                56:39      2:40     4:37     6:50   11:26   17:23   22:03    26:45    30:21   33:53    38:25   42:19    44:20   46:16   48:34 
               OK Slovenj Gradec                       2:40     1:57     2:13    4:36    5:57    4:40     4:42     3:36    3:32     4:32    3:54     2:01    1:56    2:18 
                                                      51:43    53:34    54:48   56:21   56:39                                                                             
                                                       3:09     1:51     1:14    1:33    0:18                                                                             
     8       43  Moser, Martin                 57:17      1:43     3:37     7:26   11:27   14:36   18:38    23:09    30:38   33:10    39:52   44:25    46:14   47:57   50:08 
               Naturfreunde Villach Ori                 1:43     1:54     3:49    4:01    3:09    4:02     4:31     7:29    2:32     6:42    4:33     1:49    1:43    2:11 
                                                      52:46    54:13    55:34   57:01   57:17                                                                             
                                                       2:38     1:27     1:21    1:27    0:16                                                                             
     9        7  Andrejc, Grega                58:08      2:16     4:07     6:21   11:35   14:58   19:56    25:28    29:41   34:38    39:33   43:28    45:20   47:19   49:46 
               OK Slovenj Gradec                       2:16     1:51     2:14    5:14    3:23    4:58     5:32     4:13    4:57     4:55    3:55     1:52    1:59    2:27 
                                                      53:15    54:55    56:16   57:48   58:08                                                                             
                                                       3:29     1:40     1:21    1:32    0:20                                                                             
    10       77  Haingartner, Christof       1:00:06      1:44     4:07     6:11    9:53   13:11   21:04    25:34    32:28   36:50    41:38   45:55    47:39   49:22   51:33 
               OLC Graz                                1:44     2:23     2:04    3:42    3:18    7:53     4:30     6:54    4:22     4:48    4:17     1:44    1:43    2:11 
                                                      54:19    55:48    57:08   59:41 1:00:06                                                                             
                                                       2:46     1:29     1:20    2:33    0:25                                                                             
    11       47  Wartbichler, Christian      1:03:05      4:57     8:08    10:54   16:20   19:47   24:29    29:17    33:46   36:09    42:33   48:13    50:23   52:23   54:53 
               ASKOE Henndorf                          4:57     3:11     2:46    5:26    3:27    4:42     4:48     4:29    2:23     6:24    5:40     2:10    2:00    2:30 
                                                      57:55    59:38  1:01:07 1:02:47 1:03:05                                                                             
                                                       3:02     1:43     1:29    1:40    0:18                                                                             
    12        2  Pistor, Matej               1:03:46      6:31     9:58    12:51   20:38   23:40   27:48    32:24    36:34   38:55    44:50   49:10    50:52   52:38   54:48 
               OK Slovenj Gradec                       6:31     3:27     2:53    7:47    3:02    4:08     4:36     4:10    2:21     5:55    4:20     1:42    1:46    2:10 
                                                      57:58  1:00:05  1:01:53 1:03:25 1:03:46                                                                             
                                                       3:10     2:07     1:48    1:32    0:21                                                                             
    13       53  Grün, Dominik               1:08:28      2:22     6:53     9:31   16:32   20:28   26:46    32:57    37:48   40:35    46:25   51:18    53:38   55:58   58:38 
               OLGruppe Ströck Wien                    2:22     4:31     2:38    7:01    3:56    6:18     6:11     4:51    2:47     5:50    4:53     2:20    2:20    2:40 
                                                    1:02:40  1:04:42  1:06:24 1:08:06 1:08:28                                                                             
                                                       4:02     2:02     1:42    1:42    0:22                                                                             
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    14      105  Berkovic, Vedran            1:08:37      2:08     4:17     6:53   11:47   15:22   20:25    25:42    31:37   36:34    46:51   52:45    54:49   56:49   59:29 
               OK Kapela                               2:08     2:09     2:36    4:54    3:35    5:03     5:17     5:55    4:57    10:17    5:54     2:04    2:00    2:40 
                                                    1:02:50  1:04:43  1:06:40 1:08:18 1:08:37                                                                             
                                                       3:21     1:53     1:57    1:38    0:19                                                                             
    15       45  Fürnkranz, Martin           1:09:06      4:35     7:27    10:09   16:54   20:44   26:37    33:08    38:16   41:11    47:28   52:00    54:21   57:12   59:49 
               Naturfreunde Kitzbühel                  4:35     2:52     2:42    6:45    3:50    5:53     6:31     5:08    2:55     6:17    4:32     2:21    2:51    2:37 
                                                    1:03:36  1:05:27  1:07:02 1:08:44 1:09:06                                                                             
                                                       3:47     1:51     1:35    1:42    0:22                                                                             
    16       31  Petrovi č, Dušan             1:10:29      2:32     5:15     8:31   13:41   20:41   28:25    34:17    39:26   42:19    48:20   54:31    56:39   58:58 1:01:23 
               OK Polaris                              2:32     2:43     3:16    5:10    7:00    7:44     5:52     5:09    2:53     6:01    6:11     2:08    2:19    2:25 
                                                    1:05:00  1:07:08  1:08:36 1:10:07 1:10:29                                                                             
                                                       3:37     2:08     1:28    1:31    0:22                                                                             
    17       61  Dorotic, Igor               1:11:42      3:23     5:50     8:19   17:51   23:21   28:58    35:07    40:12   43:36    52:15   56:18    58:12 1:00:10 1:02:38 
               OK Vihor                                3:23     2:27     2:29    9:32    5:30    5:37     6:09     5:05    3:24     8:39    4:03     1:54    1:58    2:28 
                                                    1:05:59  1:07:53  1:09:49 1:11:22 1:11:42                                                                             
                                                       3:21     1:54     1:56    1:33    0:20                                                                             
    18       12  Koprivnikar, Joc            1:13:43      3:03     6:23    10:56   17:09   20:40   26:15    32:18    37:53   42:39    50:49   56:16    58:28 1:00:24 1:03:02 
               OK Slovenj Gradec                       3:03     3:20     4:33    6:13    3:31    5:35     6:03     5:35    4:46     8:10    5:27     2:12    1:56    2:38 
                                                    1:08:10  1:09:53  1:11:33 1:13:21 1:13:43          1:05:12                                                            
                                                       5:08     1:43     1:40    1:48    0:22              *52                                                            
    19        8  Andrejc, Hinko              1:14:27      3:48     6:29     8:43   17:27   21:22   26:07    32:03    36:21   47:02    53:07   57:12    59:32 1:01:31 1:04:17 
               OK Slovenj Gradec                       3:48     2:41     2:14    8:44    3:55    4:45     5:56     4:18   10:41     6:05    4:05     2:20    1:59    2:46 
                                                    1:08:04  1:10:46  1:12:21 1:14:04 1:14:27                                                                             
                                                       3:47     2:42     1:35    1:43    0:23                                                                             
    20        6  Cokan, Samo                 1:15:58      3:16     6:04     9:21   15:36   20:19   25:55    34:42    39:36   43:38    53:01   57:03    59:30 1:01:56 1:04:43 
